NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0179980 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/13/2018 7:01:02 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE GARRARD ROW HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0179980 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/25/1983 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/13/2018 7:01:02 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

ROBERT JOHNSON 301 E. 3RD ST COVINGTON, KY 41011

Registered Agent Name/Address

ROBERT 301 E. 3RD ST. COVINGTON, KY 41011

Current Officers

President	Robert Johnson	301 E. 3rd St Covington, KY 41011
Secretary	Lesley Hugo	313 E. 3rd St. Covington, KY 41011
Treasurer	Florence Tandy	303 E. 3rd St Covington, KY 41011
Vice President	Dave Carnell	317 E. 3rd St Covington, KY 41011

Directors

Director	Melisa Walker	309 E. 3rd St Covington KY, 41011
Director	Susan Birch	305 E. 3rd St Covington, KY 41011
Director	Robbie Ward	311 E. 3rd St Covington, KY 41011

County: Kenton
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Robert Johnson

Title President of THE GARRARD ROW HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC